
1 五  箇  心乙祈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 43.25 24.86 18.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 2 2 1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 4 1 3 3

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 0

22.38 24.86

Composition 1.33 4.675.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.584.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75

18.39

2 越  智  菜  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 40.49 22.98 17.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 0 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.963 0 1 0 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 2 0 1

21.43 22.98

Composition 1.33 4.254.75 4.50 4.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.675.00 4.25 4.75 3.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.75 4.50 3.75 3.25

17.51
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3 山  田      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 37.49 22.08 15.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

21.77 22.08

Composition 1.33 3.754.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.754.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

15.41

4 藤  原  柑  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 33.25 17.18 16.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

16.94 17.18

Composition 1.33 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

16.07
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5 久  保  舞  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 31.92 15.51 16.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -1 -4 -2 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.160 1 1 2 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -2 1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 2 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.381 2 1 2 1

16.58 15.51

Composition 1.33 4.084.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.084.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

16.41

6 濱  田  咲  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 28.55 14.13 14.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.56 2.04-3 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 -1 0

15.18 14.13

Composition 1.33 3.674.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

14.42
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7 小  鹿  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 3 28.41 14.11 14.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Loq q 3.80 -0.63 3.17-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 -1

5 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.502 0 -1 0 0

15.48 14.11

Composition 1.33 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.583.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

14.30

8 布  川  由  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 27.71 14.75 14.96 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

5 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.67 2.61-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

6 FCSpB F 1.60 -0.80 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

17.32 14.75

Composition 1.33 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.674.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

14.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 森  田  莉  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 27.12 12.60 14.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2S<<+COMBO+2T* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 2 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 0

13.42 12.60

Composition 1.33 3.584.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.674.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

14.52

10 片  山  夏  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 24.00 12.03 13.97 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -4 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -2 -1 0

5 2F< < 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

15.56 12.03

Composition 1.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.423.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

13.97

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 6級女子

第78回 都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/12/08 19:20 Page 5


